
DEPASQUALE'S DELI
CATERING MENU

Salads
Garden 

Casesar 

Spinach 

Greek 

Caprese 

Antipasto

Entrees

Small  

 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$45.00

Large 

 

$45.00 

$45.00 

$55.00 

$55.00 

$70.00 

$75.00

Cheese Lasagna 

Meat Lasagna 

Chicken Parmesan 

Eggplant Parmesan 

Meatballs In Sauce 

*DePasquale's Sausage 

*Choice of Pasta In Sauce 

Homemade Cheese Raviolis 

Chicken Broccoli Ziti 

Pasta Bolognese 

Stuffed Porchetta 

House Made Roast Beef 

Chicken Cutlets 

Eggplant Rolantinis  

Stuffed Manicottis  

Sausage, Broccoli Rabe, Pasta 

American Chop Suey 

Chicken Piccata 

 

Half Tray 

 

$40.00 

$50.00 

$45.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$45.00 

$30.00 

$45.00 

$50.00 

$55.00 

 

 

$40.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$55.00 

$35.00 

$45.00

Full Tray 

 

$75.00 

$95.00 

$80.00

$65.00 

$65.00 

$85.00 

$55.00 

$85.00 

$95.00 

$95.00 

 

 

$75.00 

$65.00 

$65.00 

$95.00 

$65.00 

$85.00

Hours of Operation: 

Monday - Friday 7am to 8pm 

Saturday 8:30am-8pm 

 

617-916-1842 

339 River Street Newton, Ma 02458 

Email: depasqualesdeli@gmail.com

Price depends on weight

Half Tray (feeds 8-10) 

Full Tray (feeds 12-18)

*Sausages are served with peppers and onions with a choice of sweet, hot, or chinese 
*Pasta choices: Penne, Linguine, Shells, Rigatoni 

 
**Before placing your order please inform your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy 

**Consuming raw or uncooked shellfish, poultry, or meat may increase the risk of a food bourne illness



Side Dishes

Sicilian Pizza

Sandwiches, Wraps, Platters

Dessert & Things

Half Tray 

 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$25.00 

$40.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$45.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$45.00 

$3.99 pt

Rice Pilaf 

Pasta Salad 

Roasted Potatoes 

Potato Salad 

Sautéed Broccoli Rabe 

Grilled Vegetables 

Broccoli Salad 

Pesto Tortellini Salad 

Mashed Potatoes

Cheese Arancini 

Prosciutto Arancini 

Homemade Sauce

Full Tray 

 

$55.00 

$55.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$85.00 

$70.00 

$70.00 

$90.00 

$60.00 

$75.00 

$85.00 

$7.99 qt 

 

Some Of Our Favorites 

 

Four Cheese 

Buffalo Chicken 

Chicken Bacon Ranch 

Broccoli Rabe, Sausage, Ricotta 

Margherita 

Chicken Pesto

Classics 

 

Cheese 

Pepperoni 

Meat Lovers 

Vegetable

$15.99 

$15.99 

$16.50 

$16.99 

$16.50 

$16.50

$14.00 

$15.50 

$16.99 

$15.99

Fruit Salad 

Cookies 

Mini Cannolis 

Brownies 

Chips 

Mini Cookies 

 

Sm - $30.00   Lrg -$60.00 

$2.00 Each 

$1.50 Each 

$2.00 Each 

$2.00 Each 

$1.50 Each 

 

Wrap Platter 

Small Tray (12 Pieces) $45.00 

Medium Tray (18 Pieces) $70.00 

Large Tray (24 Pieces) $85.00

Specialty Sandwich Platter 

(any sandwiches from our menu) 

Small Tray (9 pieces) $40.00 

Medium Tray (18 Pieces) $65.00 

Large Tray (24 Pieces) $80.00

Mediterranean Platter $50.00 $85.00

Deli Sandwich Platter 

Small Tray (9 pieces) $35.00 

Medium Tray (18 pieces) $55.00 

Large Tray (24 pieces) $75.00

Finger Sandwich Platter 

Small Tray $30.00 

Medium Tray $50.00 

Large Tray $70.00

* There is a .25 cent fee per person for paper products 
*All orders over $150.00 Needs to put down 50% when you put your order in


