

DEPASQUALE'S DELI

CATERING MENU

Hours of Operation: Monday - Friday 7am to 8pm Saturday 8:30am-8pm

617-916-1842 339 River Street Newton, Ma 02458 Email: depasqualesdeli@gmail.com

> Half Tray (feeds 8-10) Full Tray (feeds 12-18)

SALADS	Small	Large
Condon	\$25.00	\$45.00
Garden	\$25.00	\$45.00
Casesar Spinach	\$35.00	\$55.00
Greek	\$35.00	\$55.00
Caprese	\$35.00	\$70.00
Antipasto	\$45.00	\$75.00
[NITD C C C		- u -
ENTREES ENTREES	Half Tray	Full Tray
Cheese Lasagna	\$40.00	\$75.00
Meat Lasagna	\$50.00	\$95.00
Chicken Parmesan	\$45.00	\$80.00
Eggplant Parmesan	\$35.00	\$65.00
Meatballs In Sauce	\$35.00	\$65.00
*DePasquale's Sausage	\$45.00	\$85.00
*Choice of Pasta In Sauce	\$30.00	\$55.00
Homemade Cheese Raviolis	\$45.00	\$85.00
Chicken Broccoli Ziti	\$50.00	\$95.00
Pasta Bolognese	\$55.00	\$95.00
Stuffed Porchetta House Made Roast Beef	Price depends on weight	
Chicken Cutlets	\$40.00	\$75.00
Eggplant Rolantinis	\$30.00	\$65.00
Stuffed Manicottis	\$30.00	\$65.00
Sausage, Broccoli Rabe, Pasta	\$55.00	\$95.00
American Chop Suey	\$35.00	\$65.00
Chicken Piccata	\$45.00	\$85.00

^{*}Sausages are served with peppers and onions with a choice of sweet, hot, or chinese *Pasta choices: Penne, Linguine, Shells, Rigatoni

^{**}Before placing your order please inform your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy **Consuming raw or uncooked shellfish, poultry, or meat may increase the risk of a food bourne illness

SIDE DISHES	Half Tray	Full Tray
Rice Pilaf	\$30.00	\$55.00
Pasta Salad	\$30.00	\$55.00
Roasted Potatoes	\$30.00	\$60.00
Potato Salad	\$25.00	\$60.00
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe	\$40.00	\$85.00
Grilled Vegetables	\$35.00	\$70.00
Broccoli Salad	\$35.00	\$70.00
Pesto Tortellini Salad	\$45.00	\$90.00
Mashed Potatoes	\$30.00	\$60.00
Cheese Arancini	\$40.00	\$75.00
Prosciutto Arancini	\$45.00	\$85.00
Homemade Sauce	\$3.99 pt	\$7.99 qt
Mediterranean Platter	\$50.00	\$85.00

SICILIAN PIZZA

Some Of Our Favorites

		Classics	
Four Cheese	\$15.99		
Buffalo Chicken	\$15.99	Cheese	\$14.00
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$16.50	Pepperoni	\$15.50
Broccoli Rabe, Sausage, Ricotta	\$16.99	Meat Lovers	\$16.99
Margherita	\$16.50	Vegetable	\$15.99
Chicken Pesto	\$16.50		

SANDWICHES, WRAPS, PLATTERS

Wrap Platter

Small Tray (12 Pieces) \$45.00 Medium Tray (18 Pieces) \$70.00 Large Tray (24 Pieces) \$85.00

Deli Sandwich Platter

Small Tray (9 pieces) \$35.00 Medium Tray (18 pieces) \$55.00 Large Tray (24 pieces) \$75.00

DESSERT & THINGS

Fruit Salad Sm - \$30.00 Lrg -\$60.00 Cookies \$2.00 Each Mini Cannolis \$1.50 Each Brownies \$2.00 Each Chips \$2.00 Each Mini Cookies \$1.50 Each

Specialty Sandwich Platter

(any sandwiches from our menu) Small Tray (9 pieces) \$40.00 Medium Tray (18 Pieces) \$65.00 Large Tray (24 Pieces) \$80.00

Finger Sandwich Platter

Small Tray \$30.00 Medium Tray \$50.00 Large Tray \$70.00